$400 NO LIMIT HOLDEM

BUY IN:

19
20
21
22
23

DAY A ENTRIES 182
$100,000 Guarantee

$340 S/C:|$20 E/F:

Place Last Name First Name City State
AZIMZADEH AHMED THOUSAND OAKS CA
MACLEA CONNOR WEST LAKE VLG CA
TANG TIM ONTARIO CA
PATRICK MC COOL TEMECULA CA
HODALY NICK CA
LE MINH GARDEN GROVE CA
SZEGEDY JOW CA
KOLLAR FORREST TALENT OR
BORQUEZ JOSE CA
NOYES HENRY VILA PARK CA
KHATCHATRYAN SAHAK CA
OH JONG H CA
KRUPA MITCH CA
ZUMBACK AARON CA
BURTCH RANDALL CA
SULLIVAN COLIN CA
KIM ANTHONY IRVINE CA
DE LEON ROBERT LAGUNA NIGUEL CA

Place Last Name First Name City State
SESSIONS ARRON ENCINO CA
HOLLMAN RICHARD MARINA DEL REY CA
AMMARI AMAR VAN NUYS CA
FLEETWOOD GARRETT SAN CLEMENTE CA
SARRAF ARASH BEVERLY CA

FINISHED AT LEVEL 14 WITH 3:05 REMAINING

$40

Chips
437,000
360,000
354,000
274,000
263,000
225,000
200,000
199,000
188,000
183,000
163,000
150,000
142,000
134,000
128,000
105,000

76,000

56,000

PRIZE
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650




